39
8
13
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 398
398
C
on
ne

25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Poles
Voltage &
Amps
Double Outlets, IP44
2P+E
ele941
723-2561100102336U230V, 32A
723-2550100102334U110V, 32A
723-2548100102136U230V, 16A
723-2536100102134U110V, 16A
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.